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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

28-08-2024

19002427

24.00

27.00

263.00

stal chromowo-wanadowa
ptaskie

metryczne

S

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: 19002427 MANUFACTURER: King Tony

19002427 - Klucz ptaski, 24 x 27 mm

52,85 zt (tax excl.)

(65,00 zt (tax incl.))
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https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/33919-19002427-klucz-plaski-24-x-27-mm.html
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